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Name Nov Code School Pts Rnk W OPt ORk OpW Rand

1 Farmington 83.5 4 2 25.77 5.66 1 51.86

2 Joel Barlow 83 3 3 25.97 5.33 1.33 61.71

3 Simsbury 83 4 2 26.36 5.22 1.33 0.77

4 Hall 82.5 3 3 25.8 4.55 1.67 86.85

5 Farmington 82 3 3 26 5.33 1 54.21

6 Farmington 82 8 2 25.77 5.66 1 79.72

7 Nov St Paul Catholic 81.5 6 2 26.02 4.88 1.67 89.85

8 Academy of Aerospace and Engineering 81 7 1 26.38 5 1.33 37.62

9 Pomperaug 80.5 4 2 26.58 4.44 2 68.06

10 Farmington 80.5 5 2 26.36 4.77 1.67 56.97

11 Farmington 80.5 7 2 26.16 5.55 1 15.55

12 St Paul Catholic 80.5 7 2 26.02 4.88 1.67 94.27

13 Joel Barlow 80 4 2 26.44 4.55 2 83.42

14 Joel Barlow 80 7 3 25.97 5.33 1.33 97.22

15 Windsor HS DT 80 7 0 26.77 5 1.33 45.68

16 Simsbury 80 9 2 26.36 5.22 1.33 74.28

17 St Paul Catholic 79.5 5 1 26 5.11 1.67 41.57

18 Farmington 79.5 6 2 26.16 5.55 1 99.89

19 Academy of Aerospace and Engineering 79.5 8 1 26.38 5 1.33 71.63

20 Farmington 79.5 9 3 26 5.33 1 96.58

21 St Paul Catholic 79 5 2 26.02 5 2 28.86

22 Simsbury 79 7 1 26.02 5.44 1.33 3.98

23 Nov Farmington 78.5 8 1 26.55 4.66 1.67 39.25

24 Farmington 78.5 9 3 25.8 4.55 1.67 89.27

25 Farmington 78 5 2 25.97 5.22 1 42.64

26 St Paul Catholic 78 7 2 26.02 5 2 21.72

27 Simsbury 78 8 1 26.02 5.44 1.33 60.34

28 Robert E. Fitch 78 8 0 26.02 4.66 1.67 30.16

29 Joel Barlow 78 9 2 26.44 4.55 2 49.86

30 St Paul Catholic 78 9 1 26 5.11 1.67 21.43

31 Nov Pomperaug 78 10 1 26.3 4.77 1.33 33.88

32 Farmington 77.5 7 2 26.08 4.77 1.67 47.61

33 Farmington 77.5 9 2 26.36 4.77 1.67 63.86

34 Farmington 77.5 10 1 26.55 4.66 1.67 1.65

35 Farmington 77 8 2 26.08 4.77 1.67 87.99

36 Nov Pomperaug 77 10 2 26.58 4.44 2 93.64

37 Hall 76.5 10 0 26.13 4.66 1.67 67.96

38 Hall 76.5 11 0 26.13 4.66 1.67 35.36

39 St Paul Catholic 76 6 1 26.02 5.22 1.67 97.61

40 Nov Pomperaug 76 9 1 26.3 4.77 1.33 77.19

41 Nov Naugatuck 76 10 0 25.86 5.44 1.33 89.25

42 Farmington 75.5 9 2 25.97 5.22 1 78.44

43 Farmington 75 8 1 26.22 4.66 1.67 65.65

44 Naugatuck 75 9 0 25.86 5.44 1.33 36.04

45 Nov Robert E. Fitch 75 12 0 26.02 4.66 1.67 18.06

46 Farmington 74.5 9 1 26.22 4.66 1.67 36.44

47 St Paul Catholic 73.5 10 1 26.02 5.22 1.67 51.82

48 Windsor HS DT 72 12 0 26.77 5 1.33 46.34

St. Paul Varsity R3

Daria Lee Farmington Daria Lee & Martina Bloch

Yu-Min Cho Joel Barlow Brady Decker & Yu-Min Cho

Yusra Ali Simsbury Anita Agrawal & Yusra Ali

Eleanor Greenberg Farquar Hall/Hall Eleanor Greenberg Farquar & Claire Lyons

Suma Ganta Farmington Suma Ganta & Sam Burns

Martina Bloch Farmington Daria Lee & Martina Bloch

Dominic Mikolajczyk St Paul Catholic Charlie Diener & Dominic Mikolajczyk

Quentin Kuczaj Academy of Aerospace and Engineering Anya Djatiev & Quentin Kuc

Thomas Marciano Pomperaug Thomas Marciano & Gabriel Walker

Raaga Satyavarapu Farmington Raaga Satyavarapu & Maya Kutz

Sumytha Mashud Farmington Sumytha Mashud & Felix Li

Charlie Diener St Paul Catholic Charlie Diener & Dominic Mikolajczyk

Melanie Schrade Joel Barlow Lila Fellows & Melanie Schrade

Brady Decker Joel Barlow Brady Decker & Yu-Min Cho

Faiza Inusah Windsor HS DT Maget-Ami Niang & Faiza Inusah

Anita Agrawal Simsbury Anita Agrawal & Yusra Ali

Gabriel Puskarz St Paul Catholic William Jackson & Gabriel Puskarz

Felix Li Farmington Sumytha Mashud & Felix Li

Anya Djatiev Academy of Aerospace and Engineering Anya Djatiev & Quentin Kuc

Sam Burns Farmington Suma Ganta & Sam Burns

Ignatius Bono St Paul Catholic Ignatius Bono & Isabella Ahern

Maya O'Brien Simsbury Maya O'Brien & Lorelai Vasquez

Penelope Moses Farmington Sophie Canada & Penelope Moses

Claire Lyons Hall/Hall Eleanor Greenberg Farquar & Claire Lyons

Akshaya Pagadala Farmington Amanda Huang & Akshaya Pagadala

Isabella Ahern St Paul Catholic Ignatius Bono & Isabella Ahern

Lorelai Vasquez Simsbury Maya O'Brien & Lorelai Vasquez

Helen Miller Robert E. Fitch Helen Miller & Bella Ilvento

Lila Fellows Joel Barlow Lila Fellows & Melanie Schrade

William Jackson St Paul Catholic William Jackson & Gabriel Puskarz

Braydon Zalewski Pomperaug Braydon Zalewski & Brody Fellin

Anja Bushi Farmington Anja Bushi & Aasritha Lakkapragada

Maya Kutz Farmington Raaga Satyavarapu & Maya Kutz

Sophie Canada Farmington Sophie Canada & Penelope Moses

Aasritha Lakkapragada Farmington Anja Bushi & Aasritha Lakkapragada

Gabriel Walker Pomperaug Thomas Marciano & Gabriel Walker

Anaya Lal Hall Anaya Lal & Amaia Potashner

Amaia Potashner Hall Anaya Lal & Amaia Potashner

John Fox St Paul Catholic Jack Dennehy & John Fox

Brody Fellin Pomperaug Braydon Zalewski & Brody Fellin

Chloe Tome Naugatuck Josiah Edwards & Chloe Tome

Amanda Huang Farmington Amanda Huang & Akshaya Pagadala

Ruchitha Bonagiri Farmington Sharvani Thyarla & Ruchitha Bonagiri

Josiah Edwards Naugatuck Josiah Edwards & Chloe Tome

Bella Ilvento Robert E. Fitch Helen Miller & Bella Ilvento

Sharvani Thyarla Farmington Sharvani Thyarla & Ruchitha Bonagiri

Jack Dennehy St Paul Catholic Jack Dennehy & John Fox

Maget-Ami Niang Windsor HS DT Maget-Ami Niang & Faiza Inusah
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